
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Luís Nascimento 2856

Leonido Madeira 3058

Viana Martins 220

Gonçalo Palmeira 1277

José M. Gomes 1741

Fábio Reis 3123

Paulo Anselmo 903

André Silva 2863

David Costa 1829

João Costa 1830

Frederico Castro 2057

André Gaspar 4334

Luis Reis 3588

Carina Reis Figueiras 4077

Pedro Franco 2079

Victor Sousa 2084

Edumo 1453

João  Filipe Monteiro 2525

Diogo Mil-Homens 1475

Pedro Oliveira 1164

Gonçalo Boaventura 1015

Rodrigo Silva 1026

Pedro Lança 1169

António José Costa

Pedro Baiona 1348

Bruno Malhão 1592

João Rodrigues 747

Manuel  Santos 749

Bruno Sá 1557

Joel Lutas 204

Mario Teixeira 6623

Coriolano Teixeira 6634

Paulo Fiúza 208

Nuno Batalha 1427

Marco Ferreira 1061

Edgar Gonçalves 1237

Bonito Ramos 3043

Pedro Contente 4264

Jaime Falcão 3720

Rodrigo Assunção 5051

Jorge Vicente 1739

Nuno Vicente 

Miguel Antunes 736

José Carlos Alves 6758

Carlos Martins 

Ricardo Martins 

Ricardo Pinheiro 1046

Joao Santos 1047

Frederico Luís 

Stephen White 54381 

João Sarmento 1135

Carlos Sarmento 1424

Paulo Santos 980

José  Marques 1181

João Serrão 1207

José Pires 1620

Mário Rodrigues 636

Hugo Costa 5523

Alexandre Ramos 2054

Sandra Ramos 7116

António Correia 3268

Florival Neto 4656

António Joaquim Pereira 3928

Ulisses Martins 5047

Carlos Pereira 5876

Luís Bento 836

Frede Silva 2273

Leandro Teixeira 2396

António Albuquerque 1191

João Santos 1128

A Comissão Organizadora 13/06/2022

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Luís Nascimento 2856 Opel Corsa 6508 Classe 10 X2

2 Viana Martins 220 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 Classe 2 P1

3 José M. Gomes 1741 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765 Classe 10 X2

4 Paulo Anselmo 903 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2

5 David Costa 1829 BMW 325 i (E30) 5590 Classe 11 X2

6 Frederico Castro 2057 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2 P1

7 Luis Reis 3588 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10 X2

9 Edumo 1453 Peugeot  208 574 Classe 19 X7

10 Diogo Mil-Homens 1475 FIAT UNO 7748 Classe 8 X1

11 Gonçalo Boaventura 1015 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE S2 7638 Classe 9 X1

12 Pedro Lança 1169 Citroen Saxo 6609 Classe 9 X1

14 Pedro Baiona 1348 PEUGEOT 106 8245 Classe 9 X1

18

Mario Teixeira 6623 Renault Clio 2.0 RS 8022 Classe 10 X2

20 Bonito Ramos 3043 PEUGEOT 207 5601 Classe 4 P2

21 Jaime Falcão 3720 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

22 Jorge Vicente 1739 Renault Clio 7466 Classe 10 X2

23 Miguel Antunes 736 FIAT STILO 8320 Classe 11 X2

24 Carlos  Martins PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6220 Classe 2 P1

25 Ricardo Pinheiro 1046 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 8854 Classe 10 X2

X1

26 Frederico  Luís Renault  Twingo Classe 1 P1

27 João Sarmento 1135 Toyota Corolla 8429 Classe 9

28 Paulo Santos 980 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9 X1

Classe 9

29 João Serrão 1207 Peugeot 106 8467 Classe 9 X1

30 Mário Rodrigues 636 CITROEN SAXO 8242 Classe 9 X1

Marco Ferreira 1061

31 Alexandre Ramos 2054 Peugeot 106 XSi 6116 Classe 9

Pedro Franco 2079 Ford  Escort MK1 Classe 9 X1

8124 Classe 8

32

X1

X1

34 Carlos  Pereira 5876 MINI 1000 9049 Classe 8 X1

3928 FIAT CINQUECENTO

2273 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8743 Classe 8 X1

Rally De Lisboa
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17 a 19 de junho de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

35 Frede Silva

1191 Fiat PuntoHGT 7275 Classe 10 X2

8

17

15

16

João Rodrigues

Total Inscritos: 35

36 António Albuquerque

33 António  Pereira

PEUGEOT 106 8471 Classe 9 X1

19 X1CITROEN SAXO CUP 7632

747

Bruno Sá 1557 CITROEN SAXO VTS 8080 Classe 2 P1

Paulo Fiúza 208 Peugeot 309 GTi 16V 7270 Classe 10 X2

António Correia 3268 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6337 Classe 9 X1


